Mode of Submission Online Mode 

Last date of submission of E-Tender 16.03.2026 (Monday) before 6.00pm 

Date & Time of Opening of Techno- 
Commercial bid 

18.03.2026 (Wednesday) at 2.00pm 

Date & Time of Opening of Financial 
Bid 

Will be announced later 

EMD Rs.149160/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty-Nine Thousand One 
Hundred Sixty only) 

Estimated Value  
Rs.5966054.49/- (Rupees Fifty-Nine Lakh Sixty-Six 
Thousand Fifty-Four & Paise Forty-Nine Only) 

लनयम और शिें 
1. लनववदाकिाय को लनववदा की शिों और पूवय-योग्यिा मानदंडों के वववरण के लिए वेबसाइट पर उपिब्लध दस्िावेज़ को 
अवश्य देखना चाहहए। 
2. एनसीईएस के लनदेशक को सभी या हकसी भी लनववदा को स्वीकार या अस्वीकार करने का अलधकार सुरस्िि है।